



MyTruAdvantage

2023 Pharmacy Directory

This pharmacy directory was updated on 11/3/2023.

For more recent information or other questions, please contact MyTruAdvantage Member Services at (844) 283-2788, or, for TTY users, 711, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week, or visit www.MyTruAdvantage.com.

Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory is located on our website at www.MyTruAdvantage.com. You may also call Member Service at (844) 283-2788 (TTY/TDD users should call 711 for updated information).

Introduction

This booklet provides a list of MyTruAdvantage's network pharmacies. To get a complete description of your prescription coverage, including how to fill your prescriptions, please review the Evidence of Coverage and MyTruAdvantage's formulary.

When this pharmacy directory refers to "we," "us", or "our," it means MyTruAdvantage. When it refers to "plan" or "our plan," it means MyTruAdvantage.

We call the pharmacies on this list our "network pharmacies" because we have made arrangements with them to provide prescription drugs to Plan members. In most cases, your prescriptions are covered under MyTruAdvantage only if they are filled at a network pharmacy or through our mail order pharmacy service. Once you go to one pharmacy, you are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to fill your prescription but can switch to any other of our network pharmacies. We will fill prescriptions at non-network pharmacies under certain circumstances as described in your Evidence of Coverage.

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory. Pharmacies may have been added or removed from the list after this directory was printed. This means the pharmacies listed here may no longer be in our network, or there may be newer pharmacies in our network that are not listed. This list is current as of 11/3/2023. For the most current list, please contact us. Our contact information appears on the front and back cover pages.

You can go to all the pharmacies on this list, but your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer preferred cost sharing. We have marked these pharmacies with "P" to distinguish them from other pharmacies in our network that offer standard cost sharing.

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program. For more information, please contact us or see the mail order section of this pharmacy directory.

If you have questions about any of the above, please see the first and last cover pages of this directory for information on how to contact us.

"P" indicates that this pharmacy participates in the MyTruAdvantage preferred pharmacy network available on our plans (refer to your Evidence of Coverage), and that members can recognize preferred pharmacy pricing at these locations. Your copayment or coinsurance will apply.

"E" indicates this pharmacy offers an extended-day supply of medications and allows plan members to fill up to a 90-day supply of medications.

"S" indicates this pharmacy supports electronic prescribing.

"L" indicates limited access.

Retail Pharmacies

Bartholomew County

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
1865 N NATIONAL RD,
COLUMBUS, IN, 47201
(812)376-6938

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
2423 N NATIONAL RD,
COLUMBUS, IN, 47201
(812)372-7804

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
2025 MERCHANT MILE,
COLUMBUS, IN, 47201
(812)376-9385

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
3060 N NATIONAL RD,
COLUMBUS, IN, 47201
(812)376-9566

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
735 WHITFIELD DR,
COLUMBUS, IN, 47201
(812)372-4220

WALGREENS **E, S**
2400 BEAM RD,
COLUMBUS, IN, 47203
(812)378-4701

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
4495 W STATE ROAD 46,
COLUMBUS, IN, 47201
(812)342-6817

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
15622 N STATE ROAD 79,
EDINBURGH, IN, 46124
(812)526-2487

COLUMBUS REGIONAL HOSP
PHCY **E, S**

2400 E 17TH ST,
COLUMBUS, IN, 47201
(812)376-5258

WALGREENS **E, S**
2140 W JONATHAN MOORE PIKE,
COLUMBUS, IN, 47201
(812)378-0804

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **E**
720 N MARR RD,
COLUMBUS, IN, 47201
(812)376-7295

SAM'S CLUB PHCY **P, E, S**
2715 MERCHANT MILE,
COLUMBUS, IN, 47201
(812)373-9273

WINDROSE RX HOPE **E, S**
645 HARRISION STREET
HOPE, IN 47246
(812) 546 1010

Brown County

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
292 S VAN BUREN ST,
NASHVILLE, IN, 47448
(812)988-7463

Clay County

LYNNS PHARMACY **E, S**
22 W NATIONAL AVE,
BRAZIL, IN, 47834
(812)446-2381

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
307 E NATIONAL AVE,
BRAZIL, IN, 47834
(812)446-2301

WALMART PHARMACY 2150 E NATIONAL AVE, BRAZIL, IN, 47834 (812)443-0466	P, E, S	WALGREENS 3275 E STATE ROAD 32, WESTFIELD, IN, 46074 (317)896-9019	E, S
CLAY CITY PHARMACY 730 MAIN ST, CLAY CITY, IN, 47841 (812)939-2173	E, S	CVS PHARMACY 10401 N MICHIGAN RD, CARMEL, IN, 46032 (317)876-0921	P, E, S
KROGER SAVON PHCY 100 FOREST PARK PLZ, BRAZIL, IN, 47834 (812)442-6700	P, E, S	WALGREENS 2380 PLEASANT ST, NOBLESVILLE, IN, 46060 (317)770-8947	E, S
WALGREENS 501 E NATIONAL AVE, BRAZIL, IN, 47834 (812)442-1705	E, S	INNOVATIVE RX 11954 FISHERS CROSSING DR, FISHERS, IN, 46038 (317)845-9820	E, S
Hamilton County		WESTFIELD PHARMACY 103 S UNION STREET, WESTFIELD, IN, 46074 (317)896-9378	E, S
WALGREENS 1424 S RANGELINE RD, CARMEL, IN, 46032 (317) 571-1176	E, S	CVS PHARMACY 8295 E 116TH ST, FISHERS, IN, 46038 (317)570-8571	P, E, S
CVS PHARMACY 111 LAKEVIEW DR, NOBLESVILLE, IN, 46060 (317)773-8100	P, E, S	CVS PHARMACY 11750 COMMERCIAL DR, FISHERS, IN, 46038 (317)845-4962	P, E, S
CVS PHARMACY 11588 ALLISONVILLE RD, FISHERS, IN, 46038 (317)842-7773	P, E, S	WILLIAMS LTC PHCY 11900 EXIT 5 PKWY, FISHERS, IN, 46037 (317)889-4125	E, S
MEDSCRIPT LTC PHCY 14460 GETZ RD STE 200, NOBLESVILLE, IN, 46060 (888)660-6716	E, S	CVS PHARMACY 13085 TEGLER DR, NOBLESVILLE, IN, 46060 (317)770-7089	P, E, S

P – Preferred Pharmacy E – Extended Day Supply Available S – Offers ePrescribing

SAXONY RETAIL PHCY **P, E, S**
 13100 E 136TH ST STE 1000,
 FISHERS, IN, 46037
 (317)678-3300

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 367 W 116TH ST,
 CARMEL, IN, 46032
 (317)574-0145

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 2001 E 151ST ST,
 CARMEL, IN, 46033
 (317)844-9064

KROGER SAVON PHCY **P, E, S**
 172 LOGAN ST,
 NOBLESVILLE, IN, 46060
 (317)776-3347

WALGREENS **E, S**
 555 WESTFIELD RD,
 NOBLESVILLE, IN, 46060
 (317)774-8346

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 13098 PUBLISHERS DR,
 FISHERS, IN, 46038
 (317)598-4409

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 150 W 161ST ST,
 WESTFIELD, IN, 46074
 (317)867-4187

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 13090 PETIGRU ST,
 CARMEL, IN, 46032
 (317)733-8608

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 950 S PERU ST,
 CICERO, IN, 46034
 (317)984-3623

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **E, S**
 17840 CUMBERLAND RD RM 300
 NOBLESVILLE, IN 46060
 (317) 565-4161

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **E, S**
 703 PRO-MED LN STE 200,
 CARMEL, IN, 46032
 (317)218-7709

NOBLESVILLE LOW COST
 PHARMACY **E, S**
 758 WESTFIELD RD,
 NOBLESVILLE, IN, 46062
 (317)231-5252

APOTHECO PHARMACY CARMEL **P,E,S**
 12955 OLD MERIDIAN ST STE 102
 CARMEL, IN 46032
 (463)333-8855

KROGER SAVON PHCY **P, E, S**
 1217 S RANGE LINE RD,
 CARMEL, IN, 46032
 (317)843-4431

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **E, S**
 697 PRO-MED LN,
 CARMEL, IN, 46032
 (317)815-5924

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 16088 SPRING MILL STATION DR,
 WESTFIELD, IN, 46074
 (317)804-7513

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 11591 OLIO RD,
 FISHERS, IN, 46037
 (317)585-2702

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 1447 S WATERLEAF DR,
 WESTFIELD, IN, 46074
 (317)816-1446

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
11700 OLIO RD,
FISHERS, IN, 46037
(317)598-8515

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
9799 E 116TH ST,
FISHERS, IN, 46037
(317)913-5505

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY **E, S**
11505 ILLINOIS STREET,
CARMEL, IN, 46032
(317)689-6325

MEIJER PHARMACY **E, S**
1424 W CARMEL DRIVE,
CARMEL, IN, 46032
(317)573-8310

MEIJER PHARMACY **E, S**
17000 MERCANTILE BLVD,
NOBLESVILLE, IN, 46060
(317)774-7710

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
9354 AMBLESIDE DR,
FISHERS, IN, 46038
(317)567-8413

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
7272 FISHERS CROSSING DR,
FISHERS, IN, 46038
(317)579-0209

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
3280 E STATE ROAD 32,
WESTFIELD, IN, 46074
(317)867-4577

WALGREENS **E, S**
10595 N MICHIGAN RD,
CARMEL, IN, 46032
(317)872-5498

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
14800 HAZEL DELL XING,
NOBLESVILLE, IN, 46062
(317)844-1185

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
16865 CLOVER RD,
NOBLESVILLE, IN, 46060
(317)773-1065

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
2550 CONNER ST,
NOBLESVILLE, IN, 46060
(317)773-0194

WALGREENS **E, S**
14625 N GRAY RD,
WESTFIELD, IN, 46062
(317)815-6619

RIVERVIEW OUTPATIENT
PHARMACY **E, S**
395 WESTFIELD RD,
NOBLESVILLE, IN, 46060
(317)770-4567

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
14835 SUNNY DELL LN,
NOBLESVILLE, IN, 46062
(317)569-1392

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
5865 PROMENADE SHOPS BLVD,
NOBLESVILLE, IN, 46062
(317)776-1175

NORTH RETAIL PHCY **P, E, S**
11700 N MERIDIAN ST STE B106,
CARMEL, IN, 46032
(317)688-3040

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
4721 E 126TH ST,
CARMEL, IN, 46033
(317)848-2824

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
1421 S RANGELINE RD,
CARMEL, IN, 46032
(317)844-2775

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
14575 MUNDY DR,
NOBLESVILLE, IN, 46060
(317)770-5275

WALGREENS **E, S**
13741 E 116TH ST,
FISHERS, IN, 46037
(317)595-8764

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
17447 CAREY RD,
WESTFIELD, IN, 46074
(317)867-3022

OPTION CARE **E, S**
867 W CARMEL DR,
CARMEL, IN, 46032
(866)846-3979

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
8300 E 96TH ST,
FISHERS, IN, 46037
(317)578-4416

RIVERVIEW HLTH PHCY WESTFIELD **E, S**
17600 SHAMROCK BLVD,
WESTFIELD, IN, 46074
(317)214-5566

WILLOWBROOK PHARMACY **E, S**
720 ADAMS ST STE 100,
CARMEL, IN, 46032
(463)333-7100

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
1600 E 151ST ST,
CARMEL, IN, 46032
(317)564-3522

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
10580 E 96TH ST,
FISHERS, IN, 46037
(317)849-6406

ELLA COMMUNITY PHARMACY **E, S**
508 E 10TH STREET,
SHERIDAN, IN, 46069
(317)758-4171

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
10679 N MICHIGAN RD,
ZIONSVILLE, IN, 46077
(317)733-2566

QUALITY RX **E**
12900 N MERIDIAN ST STE 120
CARMEL, IN 46032
(317)688-1919

LIFESPAN PHARMACY **E, S**
9900 WESTPOINT DR STE 100,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46256
(317)841-0388

Hancock County

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
5981 W BROADWAY,
MCCORDSVILLE, IN, 46055
(317)335-3380

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
715 E BROADWAY ST,
FORTVILLE, IN, 46040
(317)485-7111

MEIJER PHARMACY **E, S**
6939 W BROADWAY,
MCCORDSVILLE, IN, 46055
(317)510-0310

HERBST PHARMACY **E, S**
710 W MAIN ST,
GREENTOWN, IN, 46936
(765)628-3446

WALGREENS **E, S**
1195 N STATE ST,
GREENFIELD, IN, 46140
(317)462-8923

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
1037 S REED RD,
KOKOMO, IN, 46902
(765)868-9151

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
1965 N STATE ST,
GREENFIELD, IN, 46140
(317)462-4241

WALGREENS **E, S**
2345 E MARKLAND AVE,
KOKOMO, IN, 46901
(765)868-4798

INNOVATIVE PHCY SOLUTIONS **E,S**
6169 W STONER DR STE 180,
GREENFIELD, IN, 46140
(317)866-1060

MEIJER PHARMACY **E, S**
2301 E MARKLAND AVENUE,
KOKOMO, IN, 46901
(765)454-7810

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
5026 W US HIGHWAY 52,
NEW PALESTINE, IN, 46163
(317)861-4838

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
1920 E MARKLAND AVE,
KOKOMO, IN, 46901
(765)456-3641

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
1233 N STATE ST,
GREENFIELD, IN, 46140
(317)462-7713

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
610 W MARKLAND AVE,
KOKOMO, IN, 46901
(765)457-4407

MEDICAP PHARMACY **P, E, S**
1588 N STATE ST,
GREENFIELD, IN, 46140
(317)462-7877

KROGER SAVON PHCY **P, E, S**
605 N DIXON RD,
KOKOMO, IN, 46901
(765)457-0800

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
1571 N STATE ST,
GREENFIELD, IN, 46140
(317)467-8981

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **E, S**
322 N MAIN ST RM 134,
KOKOMO, IN, 46901
(765)252-0810

Howard County

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
4026 S 00 EAST W,
KOKOMO, IN, 46902
(765)453-3979

WALGREENS **E, S**
3608 S LAFOUNTAIN ST,
KOKOMO, IN, 46902
(765)455-2191

P – Preferred Pharmacy E – Extended Day Supply Available S – Offers ePrescribing

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
2340 W SYCAMORE ST,
KOKOMO, IN, 46901
(765)452-4437

FAMILY DRUG OF SEYMOUR
202 E TIPTON ST, **E, S**
SEYMOUR, IN, 47274
(812)522-4522

HERBST PHARMACY **E, S**
2330 S DIXON RD,
KOKOMO, IN, 46902
(765)455-5418

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
415 S MAIN ST,
BROWNSTOWN, IN, 47220
(812)358-3671

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
2821 S WASHINGTON ST,
KOKOMO, IN, 46902
(765)453-3173

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
201 E TIPTON ST,
SEYMOUR, IN, 47274
(812)522-2628

HERBST APOTHECARY INC **E, S**
201 N DIXON RD,
KOKOMO, IN, 46901
(765)457-1191

WALGREENS **E, S**
319 E TIPTON ST,
SEYMOUR, IN, 47274
(812)522-0620

WALGREENS **E, S**
2400 W SYCAMORE ST,
KOKOMO, IN, 46901
(765)868-0140

Jennings County
JAY C FOOD STORES **P, E, S**
2325 N STATE HIGHWAY 3,
VERNON, IN, 47265
(812)352-1780

Jackson County
JAY C FOOD STORES **P, E, S**
1541 E TIPTON ST,
SEYMOUR, IN, 47274
(812)522-4401

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
10 N STATE ST,
NORTH VERNON, IN, 47265
(812)346-1200

FAMILY DRUG **E, S**
810 W COMMERCE ST,
BROWNSTOWN, IN, 47220
(812)358-4502

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
2410 N STATE HIGHWAY 3,
NORTH VERNON, IN, 47265
(812)346-6323

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
1600 E TIPTON ST,
SEYMOUR, IN, 47274
(812)522-5252

WALGREENS **E, S**
9 N STATE ST,
NORTH VERNON, IN, 47265
(812)346-4834

Johnson County		
GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC	E, S	MEIJER PHARMACY
65 AIRPORT PKWY STE 109,		2390 N MORTON ST,
GREENWOOD, IN, 46143		FRANKLIN, IN, 46131
(317)807-6292		(317)346-9610
WALGREENS	E, S	SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
720 S STATE ROAD 135,		1101 WINDHORST WAY,
GREENWOOD, IN, 46143		GREENWOOD, IN, 46143
(317)888-6917		(317)887-0093
WALGREENS		WALMART PHARMACY
20 S MORTON ST,	E, S	882 S STATE ROAD 135,
FRANKLIN, IN, 46131		GREENWOOD, IN, 46143
(317)736-8089		(317)851-1103
GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC	E, S	KROGER PHARMACY
1860 NORTHWOOD PLZ STE 119,		5961 N SR 135,
FRANKLIN, IN, 46131		GREENWOOD, IN, 46143
(317)474-6298		(317)530-3087
CVS PHARMACY	P, E, S	CVS PHARMACY
640 S STATE ROAD 135,		402 MARKETPLACE DR,
GREENWOOD, IN, 46142		GREENWOOD, IN, 46142
(317)882-0465		(317)865-2650
KROGER PHARMACY	P, E, S	WALGREENS
3100 MERIDIAN PARKE DR,		1290 N STATE ROAD 135,
GREENWOOD, IN, 46142		GREENWOOD, IN, 46142
(317)887-5757		(317)865-0472
MEIJER PHARMACY	E, S	KROGER PHARMACY
150 S MARLIN DRIVE,		2200 INDEPENDENCE DR,
GREENWOOD, IN, 46142		GREENWOOD, IN, 46143
(317)885-3010		(317)883-4145
CVS PHARMACY	P, E, S	CVS PHARMACY
655 US HIGHWAY 31 S,		705 TRAFALGAR POINTE PL,
GREENWOOD, IN, 46142		TRAFALGAR, IN, 46181
(317)881-1655		(317)878-5245
CVS PHARMACY	P, E, S	WALGREENS
895 S STATE ROAD 135,		700 US HIGHWAY 31 S,
GREENWOOD, IN, 46143		GREENWOOD, IN, 46143
(317)883-5215		(317)883-0567

P – Preferred Pharmacy E – Extended Day Supply Available S – Offers ePrescribing

KROGER PHARMACY 970 N MORTON ST, FRANKLIN, IN, 46131 (317)736-9574	P, E, S	CVS PHARMACY 105 N PARK AVE, ALEXANDRIA, IN, 46001 (765)724-2210	P, E, S
CVS PHARMACY 11 N MORTON ST, FRANKLIN, IN, 46131 (317)738-9713	P, E, S	CVS PHARMACY 620 E STATE ST, PENDLETON, IN, 46064 (765)778-4884	P, E, S
CVS PHARMACY 39 S US HIGHWAY 31, WHITELAND, IN, 46184 (317)535-9001	P, E, S	CVS PHARMACY 265 S SCATTERFIELD RD, ANDERSON, IN, 46012 (765)643-3400	P, E, S
WALMART PHARMACY 2125 N MORTON ST, FRANKLIN, IN, 46131 (317)738-4387	P, E, S	PHARMASAVE RX 4638 S SCATTERFIELD RD, ANDERSON, IN, 46013 (765)374-3444	E, S
CVS PHARMACY 5020 N STATE ROAD 135, BARGERSVILLE, IN, 46106 (317)535-1898	P, E, S	CVS PHARMACY 2003 BROADWAY ST, ANDERSON, IN, 46012 (765)643-1515	P, E, S
WALMART PHARMACY 1133 N EMERSON AVE, GREENWOOD, IN, 46143 (317)885-0139	P, E, S	WALGREENS 3736 S SCATTERFIELD RD, ANDERSON, IN, 46013 (765)649-1366	E, S
THE DERMATOLOGY CENTER OF INDIANA 2800 S STATE RD 135 SUITE 250 GREENWOOD, IN 46143 (561)714-7807	E, S	GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC 2009 BROWN ST STE 7, ANDERSON, IN, 46016 (765)649-1251	E, S
Madison County		WALMART PHARMACY 2321 CHARLES ST, ANDERSON, IN, 46013 (765)642-5365	P, E, S
KROGER PHARMACY 3050 MERIDIAN ST, ANDERSON, IN, 46016 (765)644-2421	P, E, S	CVS PHARMACY 2419 NICHOL AVE, ANDERSON, IN, 46016 (765)643-4313	P, E, S

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
1845 N SCATTERFIELD RD,
ANDERSON, IN, 46012
(765)649-2477

INDY SCRIPTS PHARMACY **E, S**
5343 W 38TH ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46254
(317)820-5454

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
100 N ANDERSON ST,
ELWOOD, IN, 46036
(765)552-9565

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
4935 S ARLINGTON AVE,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46237
(317)791-3822

WALGREENS **E, S**
320 S SCATTERFIELD RD,
ANDERSON, IN, 46012
(765)609-3780

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
680 TWIN AIRE DR,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46203
(317)264-1755

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
3824 MAIN ST,
ANDERSON, IN, 46013
(765)640-4398

ST VINCENT PHARMACY **E, S**
2001 W 86TH ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46260
(317)338-3950

MEIJER PHARMACY **E, S**
6610 SCATTERFIELD ROAD,
ANDERSON, IN, 46013
(765)683-5210

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
5605 N POST RD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46216
(317)547-2926

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
1900 APPLEWOOD CENTER DR,
ANDERSON, IN, 46013
(765)649-8026

WALGREENS **E, S**
8905 E 10TH ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46219
(317)895-0023

Marion County

CVS PHARMACY
4850 E SOUTHPORT RD
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46237
(317)787-6285

ESKENAZI WEST 38TH ST
PHARMACY **E, S**
5515 W 38TH ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46254
(317)880-0100

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **E, S**
222 E OHIO ST RM 102
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204
(317)225-4012

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
1030 N ARLINGTON AVE,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46219
(317)353-8106

ALIXA RX **E, S**
5635 W 96TH ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46278
(317)873-7450

MEIJER PHARMACY **E, S**
8375 E 96TH ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46256
(317)585-2410

SIMPLE MEDS 6862 HILLSDALE CT, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46250 (844)275-6337	E, S	SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY 7235 E 96TH ST, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46250 (317)585-9387	P, E, S
CVS PHARMACY 3705 KENTUCKY AVE, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46221 (317)856-1253	P, E, S	CVS PHARMACY 7935 S EMERSON AVE, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46237 (317)865-7593	P, E, S
WALGREENS 6191 N KEYSTONE AVE, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46220 (317)257-6746	E, S	CVS PHARMACY 1300 E 86TH ST STE 35, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46240 (317)810-0045	P, E, S
WALGREENS 3734 E 38TH ST, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46218 (317)545-6167	E, S	CVS PHARMACY 6101 N KEYSTONE AVE, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46220 (317)454-7505	P, E, S
WALGREENS 1505 E 86TH ST, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46240 (317)254-9206	E, S	MEIJER PHARMACY 11351 E WASHINGTON ST, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46229 (317)894-6710	E, S
CVS PHARMACY 8935 E 21ST ST, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46219 (317) 897-6536	P, E, S	IN HEMOPHILIA & THROMBOSIS 8326 NAAB RD, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46260 (317)871-0000	E, S
ACCREDITO HEALTH GROUP 2825 W PERIMETER RED STE 112 INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46241 (888)773-7376		CVS PHARMACY 5005 E 56TH ST, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46226 (317)254-8921	P, E, S
CVS PHARMACY 1545 N MERIDIAN ST, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46202 (317)923-1491	P, E, S	WALMART PHARMACY 5835 W 10TH ST, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46224 (317)554-8963	P, E, S
WALGREENS 1808 ALBANY ST, BEECH GROVE, IN, 46107 (317)786-1031	E, S	WALGREENS 7120 CLEARVISTA DR STE 1900, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46256 (317)567-2651	E, S

P – Preferred Pharmacy E – Extended Day Supply Available S – Offers ePrescribing

UNIVERSITY RETAIL PHCY **E, S**
 550 UNIVERSITY BLVD # UH1425,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46202
 (317)944-3445

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 1330 W SOUTHPORT RD,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46217
 (317)884-4250

COMMUNITY, A WALGREENS
 PHARMACY **E, S**
 335 MASSACHUSETTS AVE,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46204
 (317)631-6000

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 1616 E 86TH ST,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46240
 (317) 569-0387

AMERIMED **E, S**
 8034 CASTLEWAY CT W STE 200
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46250
 (317) 841-5050

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 2320 CUNNINGHAM RD,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46224
 (317)241-6374

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **E, S**
 8320 MADISON AVE,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46227
 (317)881-7061

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 5925 E 71ST ST,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46220
 (317) 845-9072

DR AZIZ PHARMACY **E, S**
 7320 E 82ND ST STE D,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46256
 (317)842-5771

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 2800 ENTERPRISE ST STE 5,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46219
 (317)352-8401

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 7935 BROOKVILLE RD,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46239
 (317)353-0783

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 336 S DELAWARE ST,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46204
 (317)287-3237

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 8745 S EMERSON AVE,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46237
 (317)884-3325

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 6010 S EMERSON AVE,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46237
 (317)783-5325

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **E, S**
 6401 E WASHINGTON ST,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46219
 (317) 662-3755

WALGREENS **E, S**
 5580 GEORGETOWN RD,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46254
 (317)297-1777

MEIJER PHARMACY **E, S**
 5325 E SOUTHPORT RD,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46237
 (317) 859-2210

WALGREENS **E, S**
 7235 W 10TH ST,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46214
 (317)487-9250

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
2330 E 46TH ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46205
(317)253-1636

SAFEDOSE PHARMACY **E, S**
6970 CORPORATE DR,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46278
(317)829-0550

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
3805 S KEYSTONE AVE,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46227
(317)786-3820

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
7325 N KEYSTONE AVE,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46240
(317)202-9731

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
10617 E WASHINGTON ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46229
(317)895-0316

WALGREENS **E, S**
985 N ARLINGTON AVE,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46219
(317)351-5973

COMMUNITY, A WALGREENS
PHARMACY **E, S**
9002 N MERIDIAN ST STE 213,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46260
(317)587-7400

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
4545 LAFAYETTE RD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46254
(317)328-0401

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
4445 E 10TH ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46201
(317)359-1638

BLACKBURN HEALTH CTR PHRM **E**
2700 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46208
(317)931-4308

PECAR COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER
PHCY **E**
6940 MICHIGAN RD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46268
(317)266-2950

KABAFUSION IN **E**
8765 GUION RD STE E,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46268
(317)870-2090

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
8150 ROCKVILLE RD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46214
(317)273-1349

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
9550 ALLISONVILLE RD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46250
(317)842-4458

WALGREENS **E, S**
5095 E THOMPSON RD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46237
(317)783-6547

EAGLE HIGHLAND PHCY **E, S**
9010 CRAWFORDSVILLE RD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46234
(317)299-3771

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
5555 MICHIGAN RD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46228
(317)287-0427

WALGREENS **E, S**
7506 N SHADELAND AVE,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46250
(317)595-8964

P – Preferred Pharmacy E – Extended Day Supply Available S – Offers ePrescribing

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
5611 GEORGETOWN RD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46254
(317)299-9596

PHARMANEEK INC **E, S**
7345 WOODLAND DR STE A,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46278
(317)293-1700

FOREST MANOR COMM **E, S**
HLTH CTR PHC
3840 N SHERMAN DR,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46226
(317)541-3458

COSTCO PHARMACY **P, E, S**
9010 MICHIGAN RD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46268
(317)532-1607

NORTH ARLINGTON PHARMACY **E, S**
2505 N ARLINGTON,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46219
(317)554-5212

EXTENDED PHARMACY 2 LLC **E, S**
9240 N MERIDIAN ST STE 140,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46260
(317)343-2056

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
5173 W WASHINGTON ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46241
(317)381-9659

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
5025 W 71ST ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46268
(317)347-8488

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
5810 E 71ST ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46220
(317)813-1903

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
11101 PENDLETON PIKE,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46236
(317)823-3245

GEORGE'S PHARMACY EAST SIDE **E**
5317 E 16TH ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46218
(317)359-8278

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
7005 BLUFF RD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46217
(317)859-5881

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
6975 PENDLETON PIKE,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46226
(317)542-7304

FRANCISCAN OP PHCY **P, E, S**
INDIANAPOLIS
8111 S EMERSON AVE,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46237
(317)528-6700

WALGREENS **E, S**
3545 W 86TH ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46268
(317)228-0419

WALGREENS **E, S**
10845 E 79TH ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46236
(317)826-8790

COSTCO PHARMACY **P, E, S**
6110 E 86TH ST,
CASTLETON, IN, 46250
(317)558-1452

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
5208 W WASHINGTON ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46241
(317)486-9667

WALGREENS **E, S**
3003 KESSLER BLVD NORTH DR,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 462221990
(317)925-3788

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
1365 E 86TH ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46240
(317)217-1190

WALGREENS **E, S**
6745 E SOUTHPORT RD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46237
(317)887-0691

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
7240 E 82ND ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46256
(317) 849-8150

DAMEIN PHARMACY **E, S**
26 N ARSENAL AVENUE SUITE B
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46201
(317)981-1989

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
8405 SOUTHEASTERN AVE,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46239
(317)862-2414

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
9805 GEIST CROSSING DR,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46256
(317)577-1353

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
7930 MADISON AVE,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46227
(317)885-2360

INDIANA HEMOPHILIA & THROMB **E, S**
8326 NAAB RD STE 510,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46260
(317)871-0000

AFFORDABLE RX
HEALTHMART PHCY **E, S**
1635 EAST SOUTHPORT RD
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46227
(317)879-5514

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
5911 MADISON AVE,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46227
(317)791-3545

WALGREENS **E, S**
3455 MANN RD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46221
(317)487-0722

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
6290 N COLLEGE AVE # 92,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46220
(317)251-4145

WALGREENS **E, S**
11020 PENDLETON PIKE,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46236
(317)826-3903

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
5110 E 38TH ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46218
(317)549-1891

WALGREENS **E, S**
902 E HANNA,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46227
(317)780-1990

KROGER SAVON PHCY **P, E, S**
5718 CRAWFORDSVILLE RD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46224
(317)240-5007

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
5550 E FALL CRK PKWY N DR,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46226
(317)614-4051

NEEDLERS PHARMACY **E, S**
320 N NEW JERSEY ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46204
(463)203-5178

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
10202 E WASHINGTON ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46229
(317)899-3793

WALGREENS **E, S**
5199 N KEYSTONE AVE,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46205
(317)257-4845

MEIJER PHARMACY **E, S**
5349 PIKE PLAZA ROAD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46254
(317)387-2410

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
10001 E WASHINGTON ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46229
(317)897-6323

CHN SPECIALTY PHCY **P, E, S**
7250 CLEARVISTA DR STE 140,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46256
(317)621-3100

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
8330 CRAWFORDSVILLE RD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46234
(317)347-4411

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
2629 E 65TH ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46220
(317)252-5333

RX FOR LESS PHARMACY **E, S**
10930 PENDLETON PIKE STE 102,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46236
(317)723-3614

ST MARGARETS PHCY AT
ESKENAZI **E, S**
720 ESKENAZI AVENUE,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46202
(317)880-4525

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
8970 S MERIDIAN ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46217
(317)882-0335

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
7245 US 31 S,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46227
(317)888-4048

WALGREENS **E, S**
1550 E COUNTY LINE RD STE 150,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46227
(317)534-6258

WALGREENS **E, S**
455 E EPLER AVE,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46227
(317)788-6671

KROGER SAVON PHCY **P, E, S**
9835 FALL CREEK RD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46256
(317) 577-3486

WALGREENS **E, S**
9240 ROCKVILLE RD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46234
(317)209-1047

GRASSY CREEK COMM HEALTH CNT
PHRCY **E, S**
9443 E 38TH ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46235
(317)890-2121

WALGREENS **E, S**
1530 N MERIDIAN ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46202
(317)261-1753

MEIJER PHARMACY 5550 N KEYSTONE AVE, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46220 (317)610-2210	E, S	CVS PHARMACY 1375 W 86TH ST, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46260 (317)253-6427	P, E, S
CVS PHARMACY 1715 MAIN ST, BEECH GROVE, IN, 46107 (317)784-9037	P, E, S	WINDROSE Rx-EPLER PARKE 5550 SOUTH EAST STREET STE G INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46227 (317)434-0736	E, S
CVS PHARMACY 3808 E WASHINGTON ST, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46201 (317)357-5437	P, E, S	WALGREENS 4555 N SHADELAND AVE, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46226 (317)542-7782	E, S
RILEY RETAL PHARMACY 705 RILEY HOSPITAL DR, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46202 (317)944-2335	E, S	CVS PHARMACY 6925 W 38TH ST, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46254 (317)329-7806	P, E, S
CVS PHARMACY 6509 N KEYSTONE AVE, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46220 (317)253-7063	P, E, S	REHABILITATION HOSPITAL OF IN 4141 SHORE DR, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46254 (317)329-2087	P, E, S
CVS PHARMACY 5920 MADISON AVE, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46227 (317)789-0256	P, E, S	KROGER SAVON PHCY 3361 KENTUCKY AVE, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46221 (317)240-1588	P, E, S
CVS PHARMACY 4401 E 10TH ST, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46201 (317) 353-2178	P, E, S	KROGER SAVON PHCY 10450 E WASHINGTON ST, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46229 (317)895-2247	P, E, S
SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY 5805 ROCKVILLE RD, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46224 (317)241-1141	P, E, S	CVS PHARMACY 11627 FOX RD, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46236 (317)823-0824	P, E, S
KROGER PHARMACY 8130 E SOUTHPORT RD, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46259 (317)245-4454	P, E, S	KROGER PHARMACY 227 W MICHIGAN ST, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46204 (317)262-5267	P, E, S

P – Preferred Pharmacy E – Extended Day Supply Available S – Offers ePrescribing

WALGREENS **E, S**
1400 N RITTER AVE STE 140,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46219
(317)352-2365

METHODIST RETAIL PHCY **E, S**
1801 N SENATE BLVD STE 105,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46202
(317)962-5606

MIDTOWN COMM MENTAL HLTH
PHARMACY **E, S**
1700 N ILLINOIS ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46202
(317) 941-5002

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
7101 E 10TH ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46219
(317)351-3216

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
10735 PENDLETON PIKE,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46236
(317)823-1819

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
3221 W 86TH ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46268
(317)876-9724

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
2215 SHELBY ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46203
(317)780-3265

COSTCO PHARMACY **P, E, S**
4628 E COUNTY LINE RD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46237
(317)360-7086

WALGREENS **E, S**
11025 E WASHINGTON ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46229
(317)622-5010

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
119 W 56TH ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46208
(317)251-9518

KROGER SAVON PHCY **P, E, S**
2550 LAKE CIRCLE DR,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46268
(317)879-2465

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
4202 S EAST ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46227
(317)781-4258

WESTSIDE COM HLTH CTR
PHARMACY **E, S**
2732 W MICHIGAN ST,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46222
(317)554-4616

KROGER SAVON PHCY **P, E, S**
5350 E THOMPSON RD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46237
(317)781-3566

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
4837 KENTUCKY AVE,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46221
(317)830-4259

PHARMERICA **S**
6330 E 75TH ST STE 322,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46250
(317)595-6270

OMNICARE OF INDIANAPOLIS **S**
8351 ROCKVILLE RD,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46234
(317)273-1552

MILAN PHARMACY **P, E, S**
1935 N CAPITOL AVE STE 120
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46202
(317)755-2479

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **E, S**
 2506 WILLOWBROOK PKWY RM 1300
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46205
 (317)333-6027

GEORGES PHARMACY EAST SIDE LTC **E**
 5543 E WASHINGTON STREET
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46219
 (317)359-8278

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **E, S**
 5470 E 16TH STREET, SUITE 150
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46218
 (317)532-6663

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **E, S**
 8902 VINCENNES CIRCLE, SUITE D
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46268
 (317)532-6662

ALIVIO PHARMACY **E, S**
 2060 N SHADELAND AVE SUITE 101
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46219
 (317)354-8160

JPCHC PHARMACY LLC **E**
 5317 E 16TH ST
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46218
 (317)236-6147

Parke County

JR PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 1330 N LINCOLN RD,
 ROCKVILLE, IN, 47872
 (765)569-6900

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 820 W OHIO ST,
 ROCKVILLE, IN, 47872
 (765)569-2313

Posey County

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 700 E 4TH ST,
 MOUNT VERNON, IN, 47620
 (812)838-5089

CHRIS' PHARMACY **E, S**
 511 MAIN STREET,
 NEW HARMONY, IN, 47631
 (812)682-3044

Sullivan County

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 275 S SECTION ST,
 SULLIVAN, IN, 47882
 (812)268-6827

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 757 W WOLFE ST,
 SULLIVAN, IN, 47882
 (812) 268-4626

Vanderburgh County

PAUL'S PHARMACY **E, S**
 2345 W FRANKLIN ST,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47712
 (812)425-4364

COSTCO PHARMACY **P, E**
 1201 CROSS POINTE PL,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47715
 (812)909-6582

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 6625 E LLOYD EXPY,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47715
 (812)402-8509

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 511 E BOONVILLE
 NEW HARMONY RD,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47725
 (812)867-6407

WALGREENS **E, S**
 4828 DAVIS LANT DR,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47715
 (812)475-9541

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **E, S**
 415 MULBERRY ST,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47713
 (812)422-3448

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **E, S**
 7300 E INDIANA ST STE 103,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47715
 (812)909-6895

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 1145 WASHINGTON AVE,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47714
 (812)468-8257

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 401 N BURKHARDT RD,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47715
 (812)474-1715

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 335 S RED BANK RD,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47712
 (812)426-1679

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 4000 1ST AVE,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47710
 (812)428-2285

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 5000 WASHINGTON AVE,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47715
 (812)473-0113

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 2344 COVERT AVE,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47714
 (812)479-8581

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 4500 W LLOYD EXPY,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47712
 (812)422-6399

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 801 N 1ST AVE,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47710
 (812)467-0109

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 3700 1ST EVE
 EVANSVILLE, IN 47710
 (812)464-3952

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 3501 N GREEN RIVER RD,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47715
 (812)473-4737

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 3430 TAYLOR AVE,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47714
 (812)471-4968

DEACONESS FAMILY PHCY **P, E, S**
 600 MARY ST,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47747
 (812)450-3784

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 2500 N 1ST AVE,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47710
 (812)647-9498

WALGREENS **E, S**
 925 S GREEN RIVER RD,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47715
 (812)474-0055

PAUL'S PHARMACY **E, S**
 3408 N 1ST AVE,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47710
 (812) 422-8255

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 3900 OAK HILL RD,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47711
 (812)475-8497

CVS PHARMACY 600 E BOONVILLE NEW HARMONY RD, EVANSVILLE, IN, 47725 (812) 464-3502	P, E, S	CVS PHARMACY 4480 1ST AVE, EVANSVILLE, IN, 47710 (812)425-1525	P, E, S
PAUL'S PHARMACY EAST 1150 S GREEN RIVER RD, EVANSVILLE, IN, 47715 (812)962-3500	E, S	CVS PHARMACY 2020 E MORGAN AVE, EVANSVILLE, IN, 47711 (812)422-6330	P, E, S
PAULS LTC PHARMACY 4111 N ST. JOSEPH AVE, EVANSVILLE, IN, 47720 (812)426-5033	E, S	ST MARY'S APOTHECARY 801 SAINT MARYS DR, EVANSVILLE, IN, 47714 (812)485-4365	E, S
NATIONS MEDICINES 4849 POLLACK AVE, EVANSVILLE, IN, 47715 (812) 962-4664	E, S	WALGREENS 710 N SAINT JOSEPH AVE, EVANSVILLE, IN, 47712 (812)426-1180	E, S
INDIANA EXCEPTIONAL MED CARE LLC 4972 LINCOLN AVENUE EVANSVILLE, IN, 47715 (812)402-3700	E, S	WALGREENS 2015 COVERT AVE, EVANSVILLE, IN, 47714 (812)479-7155	E, S
SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY 6700 E VIRGINIA ST, EVANSVILLE, IN, 47715 (812)473-5892	P, E, S	MEIJER PHARMACY 2622 MENARDS DR, EVANSVILLE, IN, 47715 (812)647-2210	E, S
WALGREENS 4701 N 1ST AVE, EVANSVILLE, IN, 47710 (812)464-3656	E, S	CVS PHARMACY 5120 WESTON RD, EVANSVILLE, IN, 47712 (812) 424-4811	P, E, S
CVS PHARMACY 609 N SAINT JOSEPH AVE, EVANSVILLE, IN, 47712 812-424-3656	P, E, S	Vermillion County	
CVS PHARMACY 4700 LINCOLN AVE, EVANSVILLE, IN, 47714 (812)477-5396	P, E, S	CVS PHARMACY 924 WESTERN AVE, CLINTON, IN, 47842 (765)832-2431	P, E, S
		WALMART PHARMACY 1795 E STATE ROAD 163, CLINTON, IN, 47842 (765) 832-3533	P, E, S

P – Preferred Pharmacy E – Extended Day Supply Available S – Offers ePrescribing

JR PHARMACY LLC NO 5 **S**
 703 W PARK STREET
 CAYUGA, IN, 47928
 (765)487-0500

KROGER SAVON PHCY **P, E, S**
 4714 S US HIGHWAY 41,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47802
 (812)232-8379

Vigo County

UAP PHARMACY INC **E, S**
 1429 N 6TH ST,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47807
 (812)242-3855

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 2440 WABASH AVE,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47807
 (812)235-4322

JR PHARMACY LLC II **P, E**
 15 SOUTHLAND SHOPPING CTR,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47802
 (812)232-6655

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **E, S**
 620 8TH AVE,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47804
 (812)232-1730

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 5555 S US HIGHWAY 41,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47802
 (812)299-2210

KROGER PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 2650 WABASH AVE,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47803
 (812)235-7326

JR PHARMACY **P, E**
 1101 POPLAR ST,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47807
 (812)235-7373

VIGO HEALTH PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 1635 N 3RD ST,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47804
 (812) 231-1046

WALGREENS **E, S**
 2040 LAFAYETTE AVE,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47805
 (812)466-7536

CVS PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 2021 FORT HARRISON RD,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47804
 (812) 466-6052

MED-PHARM PHARMACY **E, S**
 2723 S 7TH ST STE N,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47802
 (812)232-2086

UNION HOSPITAL LOBBY PHCY **E, S**
 1606 N 7TH ST,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47804
 (812) 238-7000

WALMART PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 2399 S STATE ROAD 46,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47803
 (812)872-2533

WALGREENS **E, S**
 3603 S US HIGHWAY 41,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47802
 (812)235-4864

KROGER SAVON PHCY **P, E, S**
 2140 FORT HARRISON RD,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47804
 (812)466-6545

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY **P, E, S**
 4350 S US HIGHWAY 41,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47802
 (812)238-5572

JANUS RX
4733 S 7TH STREET
TERRE HAUTE, IN 47802
(812)917-0000

E, S

CVS PHARMACY
905 W MAIN ST,
BOONVILLE, IN, 47601
(812)897-8828

P, E, S

WALGREENS
1300 WABASH AVE,
TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47807
(812)234-5147

E, S

WALMART PHARMACY
1115 AMERICAN WAY,
BOONVILLE, IN, 47601
(812)897-0089

P, E, S

MEIJER PHARMACY
5600 NEW MARGARET AVE,
TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47803
(812)233-6310

E, S

DEACONESS FAMILY PHCY GW
4209 GATEWAY BLVD,
NEWBURGH, IN, 47630
(812)450-3784

E, S

JR PHARMACY
2902 POPLAR ST
TERRE HAUTE, IN 47803
(812)478-1006

E, S

ASCENSION ST VINCENT
EPWORTH
100 ST MARYS EPWORTH CROSSING,
NEWBURGH, IN, 47630

E, S

CVS PHARMACY
670 E MARGARET DR,
TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47802
(812) 232-1410

P, E, S

CVS PHARMACY
7722 W STATE ROUTE 66,
NEWBURGH, IN, 47630
(812)853-6166

P, E, S

JR PHARMACY LLC
607 W NATIONAL AVE
WEST TERRE HAUTE. IN 47885
(812)702-8920

E, S

WALGREENS
7769 W STATE ROUTE 66,
NEWBURGH, IN, 47630
(812)853-5339

E, S

UNION HOSPITAL SPECIALTY
PHCY
1606 N 7TH ST STE 100
TERRE HAUTE, IN 47804
(812)238-4777

E, S

WALMART PHARMACY
8599 HIGH POINTE DR,
NEWBURGH, IN, 47630
(812)842-2791

P, E, S

Warrick County

OPTIMUM WELLNESS PHCY
8900 RUFFIAN LANE,
NEWBURGH, IN, 47630
(812) 518-3428

E, S

CVS PHARMACY
8301 BELL OAKS DR,
NEWBURGH, IN, 47630
(812)853-2475

P, E, S

Mail Order Pharmacy

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program.

If you have used mail order services with your current plan before, or if you opt in now, our pharmacy will automatically fill, and ship new prescriptions received directly from your doctors or other prescribers. You may opt out of automatic deliveries of new prescriptions at any time by contacting Pharmacy Member Services at (844) 283-2788 (TTY:711). If you never had mail order delivery and/or decide to stop automatic fills of new prescriptions, we will contact you each time we get a new prescription from a provider, to see if you want the medication filled and shipped at that time. This will give you an opportunity to make sure that the correct drug (including strength, amount, and form) will be delivered, and, if necessary, allow you to cancel or delay the order before you are billed and it is shipped.

For refills of your mail order prescriptions, you have the option to sign up for an automatic refill program. Under this program, we will start to process your next refill automatically when our records show that you should be close to running out of your drug. We will contact you prior to shipping each refill to make sure you are in need of more medication. You can cancel scheduled refills if you have enough of your medication or if your medication has changed. If you choose not to use the auto refill program, please contact us 15 days before you think the drugs you have on hand will run out to make sure your next order is shipped to you in time. To opt out of the automatic refill program, please contact us by calling Pharmacy Member Services at (844) 283-2788 (TTY: 711). *Note: Specialty Tier-5 prescription drugs are not included in the mail order program, those prescriptions will need to be filled at your local retail pharmacy.

Typically, you should expect to receive your prescription drugs from 10 to 15 days from the time that the mail order pharmacy receives the order. If you do not receive your prescription drug(s) within this time, please contact us at (844) 283-2788 (TTY: 711).

Mail Order Pharmacy	Toll-Free Phone Number	TTY Number
CVS Caremark P, E, S, L	(800) 552-8159	711

P – Preferred Pharmacy E – Extended Day Supply Available S – Offers ePrescribing
L – Limited Access

Home Infusion Pharmacies

MyTruAdvantage will cover home infusion therapy if:

- Your prescription drug is on the MyTruAdvantage formulary or you have a formulary exception.
- MyTruAdvantage has approved your prescription drug for home infusion therapy; and
- Your prescription is written by an authorized prescriber.

To get current information about MyTruAdvantage network pharmacies in your area, please visit our website at www.MyTruAdvantage.com or call Pharmacy Member Services at (844) 283-2788 (TTY: 711).

Hamilton County

OPTION CARE **E, L**
867 W CARMEL DR,
CARMEL, IN, 46032
(866)846-3979

Marion County

LINCARE INC **E, L**
8765 GUION RD STE E,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46268
(800)906-0050

INDIANA HEMOPHILIA &
THROMB **E, L**
8326 NAAB RD STE 510,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46260
(317)871-0000

Long-Term Care Pharmacies

Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under MyTruAdvantage through the facility's long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy.

To get current information about MyTruAdvantage network pharmacies in your area, please visit our website at www.MyTruAdvantage.com or call Pharmacy Member Services at (844) 283-2788 (TTY: 711).

Bartholomew County

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **L, S**
720 N MARR RD,
COLUMBUS, IN, 47201
(812)376-7295

MEDSCRIPT LTC PHCY **L,S**
14460 GETZ RD STE 200
NOBLESVILLE, IN 46060
(888)660-6716

LIFESPAN PHARMACY **L,S**
9900 WESTPOINT DR STE 100,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46256
(317)841-0388

Hamilton County

WILLIAMS LTC PHARMACY **L, S**
11900 EXIT 5 PKWY,
FISHERS, IN, 46037
(317)889-4125

GEIST PHARMACY **E, S**
10446 OLIO RD
FISHERS, IN 46040
(708) 979-4770

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **L, S**
703 PRO-MED LN STE 200, CARMEL,
IN, 46032
(317)218-7709

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **L, S**
697 PRO-MED LN,
CARMEL, IN, 46032
(317)815-5924

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **L,S**
17840 CUMBERLAND RD RM 300
NOBLESVILLE, IN 46060
(317) 565-4161

WESTFIELD PHARMACY **L, S**
103 S UNION STREET,
WESTFIELD, IN, 46074
(317)896-9378

Hancock County

INNOVATIVE PHCY SOLUTIONS
6169 W STONER DR STE 180, **L, S**
GREENFIELD, IN, 46140
(317)866-1060

Howard County

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **L,S**
322 N MAIN ST RM 134
KOKOMO, IN 46901
(317)252-0810

HERBST PHARMACY **L**
201 N DIXON RD,
KOKOMO, IN, 46901
(765)457-1191

Johnson County

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **L, S**
 1860 NORTHWOOD PLZ STE 119
 FRANKLIN, IN 46131
 (317)474-6298

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **L, S**
 65 AIRPORT PKWY STE 109,
 GREENWOOD, IN, 46143
 (317)807-6292

Madison County

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **L, S**
 2009 BROWN ST STE 7, ANDERSON,
 IN, 46016
 (765)649-1251

Marion County

SIMPLE MEDS **L, S**
 6862 HILLSDALE CT
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46250
 (844)275-6337

GUARDIAN PHCY INDPLS LTC,
 LLC **L, S**
 6530 CORPORATE DRIVE,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46278
 (317)452-4669

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **L, S**
 8320 MADISON AVE,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46227
 (317)881-7061

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **L, S**
 6401 E WASHINGTON ST,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46219
 (317)662-3755

SAFEDOSE PHARMACY **L, S**
 6970 CORPORATE DR,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46278
 (317)829-0550

PHARMERICA **L, S**
 6330 E 75TH ST STE 322,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46250
 (317)595-6270

PHARMANEEK INC **L, S**
 7345 WOODLAND DR STE A,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46278
 (317)293-1700

PHARMScript OF IN LLC **L, S**
 6825 HILLSDALE CT BLDG NO 3,
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46250
 (908)389-1818

EXTENDED PHARMACY 2 LLC
 9240 N MERIDIAN ST STE 140, **L, S**
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46260
 (317)343-2056

OMNICARE OF INDIANAPOLIS
 8351 ROCKVILLE RD, **L, S**
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46234
 (317)273-1552

PCA PHARMACY INDIANAPOLIS
 5925 W 71ST ST STE B, **L, S**
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46278
 (317)614-6182

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **L, S**
 222 E OHIO ST RM 102
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204
 (317)225-4012

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **L, S**
 5470 E 16TH STREET, SUITE 150
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46218
 (317)532-6663

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **L, S**
 2506 WILLOWBROOK PKWY RM
 1300
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46205
 (317)333-6027

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **L**
 8902 VINCENNES CIRCLE, SUITE D
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46268
 (317)532-6662

JR PHARMACY LLC NO 5 **L, S**
 703 W PARK STREET
 CAYUGA, IN, 47928
 (765)487-0500

HEALTHNET PHARMACY **E, P, S**
 LLC
 3401 E RAYMOND ST STE 106
 INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46203
 (463) 274-4679

Parke County

JR PHARMACY **L, S**
 1330 N LINCOLN RD,
 ROCKVILLE, IN, 47872
 (765)569-6900

Vanderburgh County

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **L, S**
 415 MULBERRY ST,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47713
 (812)422-3448

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **L, S**
 7300 E INDIANA ST STE 103,
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47715
 (812)909-6895

PAULS PHARMACY **L, S**
 3408 N 1ST AVE
 EVANSVILLE, IN, 47720
 (812)422-8255

Vigo County

JR PHARMACY LLC II **L, S**
 15 SOUTHLAND SHOPPING CTR,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47802
 (812)232-6655

JR PHARMACY **L, S**
 1101 POPLAR ST,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47807
 (812)235-7373

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC **L, S**
 620 8TH AVE,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47804
 (812)232-1730

JR PHARMACY **L, S**
 2902 POPLAR ST,
 TERRE HAUTE, IN, 47803
 (812)478-1006

JANUS RX **L, S**
 4733 S 7TH STREET
 TERRE HAUTE, IN 47802
 (812)917-0000

Notice of Nondiscrimination and Language Assistance Services

MyTruAdvantage complies with applicable federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability or sex.

MyTruAdvantage does not exclude people or treat them differently because of race, color, national origin, age, disability or sex. Federal law requires that we provide you with this Notice of Nondiscrimination and Language assistance services.

Free aids and services

MyTruAdvantage provides free aids and services to people with disabilities to communicate effectively with us, such as:

- Qualified sign language interpreters
- Written information in other formats (large print, audio, accessible electronic formats, other formats)

MyTruAdvantage provides free language services to people whose primary language is not English, such as:

- Qualified interpreters
- Information written in other languages

If you need these services, contact MyTruAdvantage Member Services by calling 1.844.425.4280 (TTY:711). Hours are 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., local time, 7 days a week. On Thanksgiving and Christmas Day, and weekends and holidays from April 1 through September 30 alternate technologies (for example, voicemail) will be used and we will return your call within one (1) business day.

To file a civil rights grievance

If you believe that MyTruAdvantage has failed to provide these services or discriminated in another way on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability or sex, you can file a grievance with:

MyTruAdvantage
Attention: Civil Rights Coordinator
P.O. Box 428
Columbus, IN 47202

Toll free: 1.844.372.8392
(TTY:711) Fax: 855.633.7673
compliance@mytruadvantage.com

You can file a grievance in person or by mail, fax, or email. If you need help filing a grievance, MyTruAdvantage Member Services and the Civil Rights Coordinator are available to help you.

You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, Office for Civil Rights, electronically through the Office for Civil Rights Complaint Portal, available at ocrportal.hhs.gov or by mail or phone at:

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services 200 Independence Avenue, SW Room 509F, HHH Building Washington, D.C. 20201

800.368.1019, 800.537.7697 (TDD)

Complaint forms are available at hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html.

ATENCIÓN: si habla español, tiene a su disposición servicios gratuitos de asistencia lingüística. Llame al 1.844. 425.4280 (TTY: 711).

ملحوظة: إذا كنت تتحدث اذكر اللغة، فإن خدمات المساعدة اللغوية تتوافر لك بالمجان. اتصل برقم 1.844.425.4280 (رقم هاتف الصم والبكم) (711).

注意: 如果您使用繁體中文, 您可以免費獲得語言援助服務。請致電 1.844.425.4280 (TTY: 711)。

CHÚ Ý: Nếu bạn nói Tiếng Việt, có các dịch vụ hỗ trợ ngôn ngữ miễn phí dành cho bạn. Gọi số 1.844.425.4280 (TTY: 711).

주의: 한국어를 사용하시는 경우, 언어 지원 서비스를 무료로 이용하실 수 있습니다. 1.844.425.4280 (TTY: 711) 번으로 전화해 주십시오.

ACHTUNG: Wenn Sie Deutsch sprechen, stehen Ihnen kostenlos sprachliche Hilfsdienstleistungen zur Verfügung. Rufnummer: 1.844.425.4280 (TTY: 711).

注意事項: 日本語を話される場合、無料の言語支援をご利用いただけます。1.844.425.4280 (TTY:711) まで、お電話にてご連絡ください。

ВНИМАНИЕ: Если вы говорите на русском языке, то вам доступны бесплатные услуги перевода. Звоните 1.844.425.4280 (телетайп: 711).

PAUNAWA: Kung nagsasalita ka ng Tagalog, maaari kang gumamit ng mga serbisyo ng tulong sa wika nang walang bayad. Tumawag sa 1.844.425.4280 (TTY: 711).

Wann du Deitsch (Pennsylvania German/Dutch) schwetzscht, kannscht du mitaus Koschte ebber gricke, ass dihr helft mit die englisch Schprooch. Ruf selli Nummer uff: Call 1.844.425.4280 (TTY: 711).

သတိပြုရန် - အကယ့်၍ သဠညျမန္တကား ကိုေျဟပါက၊ ဘာသာစကား အကူအညီ၊ အခမဲ့၊ သင့အတြက
စီစဉ်ေဆငြ်ကေပးပါမည့။ ဖုနးနံပါတ် 1.844.425.4280 (TTY: 711) သုိေခင့ဆုိပါ။

ATTENTION: Si vous parlez français, des services d'aide linguistique vous sont proposés gratuitement. Appelez 1.844.425.4280 (TTY: 711).

AANDACHT: Als u nederlands spreekt, kunt u gratis gebruikmaken van de taalkundige diensten. Bel 1.844.425.4280 (TTY: 711).

ਧਿਆਨ ਿਦਓ: ਜੇ ਤੁਸ ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਬੋਲਦੇ ਹੋ, ਤ ਭਾਸ਼ਾ ਿਵੱਚ ਸਹਾਇਤਾ ਸੇਵਾ ਤੁਹਾਡੇ ਲਈ ਮੁਫਤ ਉਪਲਬਧ ਹੈ। 1.844.425.4280 (TTY: 711) 'ਤੇ ਕਾਲ ਕਰੋ।

ध्यान दः यद आप हदी बोलते ह तो आपके िलए मुफ्त म भाषा सहायता सेवाएं उपलब्ध ह। 1.844.425.4280 (TTY: 711) पर कॉल कर।



This pharmacy directory was updated on 11/3/2023

For more recent information or other questions, please contact Pharmacy Member Services at (844) 283-2788, or, for TTY users, 711, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week, or visit www.MyTruAdvantage.com.

Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated pharmacy directory is located on our website at www.MyTruAdvantage.com. You may also call Pharmacy Member Services for updated provider information.

MyTruAdvantage's pharmacy network includes limited lower-cost, preferred pharmacies in Indiana. The lower costs advertised in our plan materials for these pharmacies may not be available at the pharmacy you use. For up-to-date information about our network pharmacies, including whether there are any lower-cost preferred pharmacies in your area, please call Member Services at (844) 425-4280 (TTY: 711) or consult the online pharmacy directory at www.MyTruAdvantage.com.

MyTruAdvantage has HMO and PPO plans with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in MyTruAdvantage depends on contract renewal.